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HEART Conference

HEART EAST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

WHODEYVILLE BEAT DOWN 10 4 0 0.714 5-1 10-4 3236 2908 3897

Buffalo Soldiers 7 7 0 0.500 1-5 7-7 2694 2988 3257

Que Dogs 6 8 0 0.429 2-4 6-8 2838 2927 3693

Da Boyz 5 9 0 0.357 4-2 5-9 2875 3278 3557

ACE'S RULE Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ohio Texan 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 3018 2751 3795

Bad Boys 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 2970 2795 3812

Dayton's Finest 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 2775 2774 3189

Dream Team 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 2880 3068 3373

DIAMOND WEST Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Hood Rats 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 3046 2849 3899

The Dawgs 8 6 0 0.571 4-2 8-6 3139 3093 3960

Real Deal 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 3004 2994 3828

RAIDERNATION4 5 9 0 0.357 1-5 5-9 2848 2898 3544

Total Points
The Dawgs 3960

Hood Rats 3899

WHODEYVILLE BEAT DOWN 3897

Real Deal 3828

Bad Boys 3812

Ohio Texan 3795

Que Dogs 3693

Da Boyz 3557

RAIDERNATION4 3544

Dream Team 3373

Buffalo Soldiers 3257

Dayton's Finest 3189
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SPADE Conference

SPADE NORTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Jazzy 10 4 0 0.714 6-0 10-4 3231 2855 4107

BBS 9 5 0 0.643 2-4 9-5 3340 3188 4088

AJ And The Boys 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 3196 2986 3930

RAVENS 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 3187 3064 3994

CLUB SOUTH Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Scrubs 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 2834 2767 3578

White Chocolate 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 2854 2947 3464

Big Unit 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 3085 2841 4052

Dee's Dog's 0 14 0 0.000 0-6 0-14 1904 3113 2355

JOKERS WILD Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Ghost Riders 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 3080 2944 3717

Fantasy God 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 3035 2807 3696

No Chance 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 3097 3140 3882

Dark Side Is 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 4-10 2816 3007 3536

Total Points
Jazzy 4107

BBS 4088

Big Unit 4052

RAVENS 3994

AJ And The Boys 3930

No Chance 3882

Ghost Riders 3717

Fantasy God 3696

Scrubs 3578

Dark Side Is 3536

White Chocolate 3464

Dee's Dog's 2355
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